BUSINESS HUB

* Maybank

* Bank Simpanan Nasional
* Bank Rakyat

« Public Bank

* Fortuna Hub.

CITY OF KNOWLEDGE

« Universiti Kuala Lumpur (UniKL)

« Universit Teknologi MARA (UTM)

+ Mara Junior Science College (MRSM)
+ Malaysia Art School

+ Excelsior International School

+ Pegasus Infernational School

+ Japanese School

« Nam Heng Chinese Primary School

HEALTH & LEISURE

+ Amansari Residence Resort
+ Regency Specialist Hospital
+ Natural Lakes and Parks

+ Christine Resort

FOOD &
SHOPPING PARADISE
w 0 Hypermarket

. onald's DriveThru Restaurant
« KFC ru Restaurant

+ Burger King DriveThru Restaurant

« Tea Garden

CONNECTIVITY

Centrally located within a matured township, fravel is a breeze with excellent accessibility to

major highways like the Coastal Highway and North-South Expressway, and international

gateways such as Pasir Gudang Port and Senai International Airport.

SENAI 4

Iy

10
KOTATINGG!

10

KUALA
B wovrur «

15KM 85KM

G ray

PASIR GUDANG HIGHWAY b

| oo

I COASTAL HIGHWAY b

v

a
=
z
=
z
2
=
g

0
SINGAPORE

ciacauseway

12.5KM 6KM
ray ray

GPS COORDINATES
N1° 30’ 52.3"
E 103" 53'29.9"

15.5KM 16.5KM
Fay raY

21KM

©

Coastal Permas
Highway Jaya

ML Al
A

o o
Eastern Pasir
Dispersal Gudang

ink

RHBe
A vmanp

o ©
Tebrau JB Town
EE &cia

North-South
Highway

IMPERIAL JADE

RESIDENZ

FREEHOLD

A LIVING TREASURE AWAITS

Bandar Seri Alam, one of United Malayan Land Bhd's signature projects,
is located across 3,800 acres of freehold land just 15 minutes away
from Johor Bahru City Centre via major highways.
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JADE 2 | 3-STOREY TERRACE HOUSE | 20’ x 60’ | 1,651 sq.ft. (Std Unit)

PROPOSED PERSPECTIVE, SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHQUF PRIOR NOTICE.

FAILYAREA

FAMLY REA

DRIEIY DRI

GROUND FLOOR

JADE 3 | 2-STOREY TERRACE HOUSE | 20’ x 65’

SPECIFICATIONS

Structure

Wall

Roofing covering
Roof framing
Ironmongery
Windows

Doors

Ceiling

Floor Finishes

Wall finishes

Reinforced concrete frame Sanitary and
Brickwall with cement plaster Plumbing Fitting
RC flat roof, metal roof

Metal roof truss

Quality lockset

Aluminium frame casement windows, aluminium frame sliding window
aluminium frame top hung windows, aluminium frame fixed window
metal frame fixed glass louvers window

Solid timber door for main entrance, plywood flush door for bedrooms,
aluminium frame glass door

Fibrous plaster ceiling, asbestos-free cement sheet, skims coating to Electrical Installation
concrete slab soffits

Living/ Dining/ Kitchen - Tiles

Staircase/ Family Area

Master Bedroom/ Bedrooms

Guest Room/ Master Bath

Bathrooms/ Yard/ Porch

Driveway - Cement render
Apron/ Others - Cement render

External wall - Weather resistant paint

Internal wall - Emulsion paint

Kitchen - Tiles to 5 feet height,
cement plaster and paint

Master bath - Tiles to ceiling height

Bathrooms - Tiles to ceiling 8 feet height,
cement plaster and paint

Fencing

or Architects.

FIRST FLOOR

| 1,625 sq.ft. (Std Unit)

Water closet
Wash basin
Basin tap
Shower rose
Toilet roll holder
Bib tap

Hose bib tap
Kitchen sink
Sink tap

Lighting point

Gate post lighting point
13 Amp power point
Fan point

TV point/ Astro point
Telephone point
Air-Cond point
Water heater point
Data point

Bell point

Auto gate point

Mild Steel gate, G.| fencing

Intermediate
-3 nos.
-3 nos.
- 3 nos.
- 3 nos.
-3 nos.
-3 nos.
-2 nos.
- 1no.
- 1no.

- 16 nos.
- 2 nos.
- 15 nos.
-2 nos.
-2 nos.
- 2 nos.
-2 nos.
- 1no.
-2 nos.
- 1no.
-2 nos.

Corner/End
3 nos.
3 nos.
3 nos.
3 nos.
3 nos.
3 nos.
2 nos.
1 no.
1 no.

17 nos.
2 nos.
15 nos.
2 nos.
2 nos.
2 nos.
2 nos.
1 no.

2 nos.
1 no.

2 nos.

**All drawings and specifications are subject to changes by the relevant Authorities, Engineers
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JADE 6 | 2-STOREY TERRACE HOUSE | 20’ x 65’ | 1,623 sq.ft. (Std Unit)

FIRST FLOOR
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JADE 8 | 3-STOREY TERRACE HOUSE | 20’ x 65’ | 1,645 sq.ft

SPECIFICATIONS

Structure

Wall

Roofing covering
Roof framing
Ironmongery
Windows

Doors

Ceiling

Floor Finishes

Wall finishes

I "
dTV

GROUND FLOOR FIRST FLOOR

Reinforced concrete frame Sanitary and
Brickwall with cement plaster Plumbing Fitting
RC flat roof, metal roof

Metal roof truss

Quality lockset

Aluminium frame casement windows, aluminium frame sliding window
aluminium frame top hung windows, aluminium frame fixed window
metal frame fixed glass louvers window

Solid timber door for main entrance, plywood flush door for bedrooms,
aluminium frame glass door

Fibrous plaster ceiling, asbestos-free cement sheet, skims coating to
concrete slab soffits

Electrical Installation

Living/ Dining/ Kitchen - Tiles
Staircase/ Family Area

Master Bedroom/ Bedrooms

Guest Room/ Master Bath

Bathrooms/ Yard/ Porch

Driveway - Cement render
Apron/ Others - Cement render

External wall - Weather resistant paint .
Internal wall - Emulsion paint Fencing
Kitchen - Tiles to 5 feet height,
cement plaster and paint
Master bath - Tiles to ceiling height
Bathrooms - Tiles to ceiling 8 feet height,
cement plaster and paint

or Architects.

SECOND FLOOR

Intermediate

Water closet - 3 nos.
Wash basin - 3 nos.
Basin tap - 3 nos.
Shower rose - 3 nos.
Toilet roll holder - 3 nos.
Bib tap - 3 nos.
Hose bib tap - 2 nos.
Kitchen sink -1 no.

Sink tap - 1no.

Lighting point - 20 nos.
Gate post lighting point -2 nos.
13 Amp power point - 15 nos.
Fan point - 1no.
TV point/ Astro point - 2 nos.
Telephone point -2 nos.
Air-Cond point - 2 nos.
Water heater point - 1 no.
Data point - 2 nos.
Bell point -1 no.
Auto gate point - 2 nos.

Mild Steel gate, G.I fencing

. (Std Unit)

Corner/End
3 nos.
3 nos.
3 nos.
3 nos.
3 nos.
3 nos.
2 nos.
1 no.
1 no.

21 nos.
2 nos.
15 nos.
1 no.
2 nos.
2 nos.
2 nos.
1 no.
2 nos.
1 no.

2 nos.

**All drawings and specifications are subject to changes by the relevant Authorities, Engineers
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